



DETAILED RESULTS (INDIVIDUAL) As of 20 AUG 2017

詳細成績(個人)

Rank	Name	NUSF Code	Dive No.	DD	Judge's Score							Dive Points	Dive Rank	Total Points	Ovrl Rk	Points Behind
					J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7					
1	HERNANDEZ Dolores	MEX	403B	2.4	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	54.00	1	54.00	1	2.60
			105B	2.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	55.90	2	109.90	2	
			203B	2.3	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	50.60	2	160.50	1	
			303B	2.4	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	51.60	1	212.10	1	
			5333D	2.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	36.40	5	248.50	1	
2	STAWCZYNSKI Louisa Hannah	GER	403B	2.4	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	54.00	1	54.00	1	10.50
			303B	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	48.00	3	102.00	3	
			5333D	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	54.60	1	156.60	2	
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	44.85	3	201.45	2	
			105B	2.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	41.60	4	243.05	2	
3	BOWER Michal Rae	USA	403B	2.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	54.00	1	54.00	1	19.40
			203B	2.3	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	39.10	5	93.10	4	
			303B	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	43.20	4	136.30	5	
			5233D	2.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	47.50	2	183.80	3	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	54.60	1	238.40	3	
4	DICK Elaena Nancy	CAN	403B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	49.20	5	49.20	5	4.80
			105B	2.6	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	42.90	4	92.10	5	
			203B	2.3	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	48.30	3	140.40	4	
			303B	2.4	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	42.00	4	182.40	4	
			5333D	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	52.00	2	234.40	4	
5	NEKRASOVA Ekaterina	RUS	403B	2.4	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	54.00	1	54.00	1	13.50
			105B	2.6	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	58.50	1	112.50	1	
			203B	2.3	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	34.50	5	147.00	3	
			303B	2.4	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	34.80	5	181.80	5	
			5134D	2.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	44.20	3	226.00	5	

Note:

For more detail on the judges see 'Panel of Judges' for this session.

Legend:

DD Degree of Difficulty

Jn Judge number n

No. Number